
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Owen J. Roberts 00:22:55.29 19

2 Parkland 00:23:37.36 36

3 Mount Saint Joseph Academy 00:25:26.57 123

4 Downingtown East 00:25:29.34 129

5 Southern Lehigh 00:25:43.17 138

6 Villa Joseph Marie 00:25:43.05 141

7 Exeter 00:27:00.98 198

8 Stroudsburg 00:26:52.58 216

9 Upper Merion 00:27:52.43 235

10 Pocono Mountain East 00:30:00.81 279

11 Whitehall 00:30:28.22 309

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northwestern 
Lehigh

00:29:09.27 4

Honesdale 00:29:06.55 3

Pocono Mountain 
West

00:33:02.17 2

Twin Valley 00:28:50.73 2

East Stroudsburg 
Area North

00:43:41.19 2

Moravian Academy 00:25:44.82 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Owen J. Roberts 00:22:55.29 12 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 552 Emily" "Glasier 00:22:29.84 1

2 2 548 Madison" "Frederick 00:22:33.09 2

3 3 571 Hanna" "Pugh 00:22:44.36 3

4 5 560 Quinn" "Kratz 00:23:11.85 5

5 8 555 Erica" "Hild 00:23:37.33 8

6 11 568 Fiona" "Murray 00:24:20.32 (11)

7 12 537 Laura" "Brigandi 00:24:27.58 (12)

2 Parkland 00:23:37.36 14 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 747 Ashley" "Steele 00:23:11.36 4

2 6 714 Ava" "Pugeda 00:23:30.08 6

3 7 629 Natalie" "Britton 00:23:34.10 7

4 9 741 Abigail" "Sheridan 00:23:47.37 9

5 10 638 Sarah" "Clapham 00:24:03.86 10

6 23 699 Leah" "Mirth 00:25:11.21 (19)

7 58 666 Emma" "Hochstetler 00:27:17.56 (49)

3 Mount Saint Joseph Academy 00:25:26.57 15 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 20 393 Jean" "Reilly 00:25:04.32 17

2 24 384 Samantha" "Knoblaush 00:25:11.32 20

3 26 370 Hannah" "Bujnoski 00:25:14.08 22

4 34 400 Elizabeth" "Sullivian 00:25:35.58 29

5 41 377 Gabriella" "Ford 00:26:07.57 35

6 42 375 Megan" "Dowling 00:26:16.31 (36)

7 51 394 Meredith" "Rickers 00:26:52.82 (45)

4 Downingtown East 00:25:29.34 11 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 19 113 Corinne" "Strommer 00:24:57.08 16

2 31 74 Grace" "Hassing 00:25:31.07 26

3 32 66 Eden" "Brown 00:25:32.83 27

4 33 83 Oliva" "Lambertson 00:25:33.08 28

5 38 114 Julia" "Tapper 00:25:52.65 32

6 50 98 Emily" "Ohara 00:26:50.06 (44)

7 53 108 Lais" "Santoro 00:26:58.10 (46)

5 Southern Lehigh 00:25:43.17 10 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 15 937 Imani" "Hollie 00:24:45.35 13
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2 28 983 Ruhbani" "Sidhu 00:25:24.57 24

3 29 909 Nadearah" "Crooms 00:25:27.56 25

4 43 933 Nina" "Hamersley 00:26:26.82 37

5 45 903 Elizabeth" "Cacace 00:26:31.56 39

6 49 961 Kendall" "Messer 00:26:45.82 (43)

7 73 894 Rianna" "Aucker 00:28:05.84 (58)

6 Villa Joseph Marie 00:25:43.05 9 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 18 1200 Allison" "Ardito 00:24:56.33 15

2 21 1205 Julia" "Cunningham 00:25:05.36 18

3 39 1216 Sarah" "Williamson 00:25:56.06 33

4 40 1214 Natalie" "Puccio 00:25:58.82 34

5 47 1211 Katie" "McLaughlin 00:26:38.66 41

6 81 1212 Hailey" "Monaghan 00:29:07.55 (59)

7 91 1209 Sydney" "Hageman 00:30:21.93 (63)

7 Exeter 00:27:00.98 7 198

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 16 222 Dianna" "Richie 00:24:51.12 14

2 27 188 Aleah" "Hoffman 00:25:14.89 23

3 48 242 Abby" "Weller 00:26:43.81 42

4 72 231 Kate" "Sherman 00:28:04.80 57

5 89 240 Julia" "Walter 00:30:10.29 62

6 106 168 Megan" "Cano 00:32:48.28 (69)

7 118 217 Megan" "Pfahl 00:39:16.26 (75)

8 Stroudsburg 00:26:52.58 9 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 37 1068 Marisa" "Seip 00:25:48.31 31

2 44 1027 Madalyn" "Drozal 00:26:27.86 38

3 46 1044 Livia" "Marga 00:26:33.33 40

4 67 1073 J'Anna-Brielle" "Ursu 00:27:44.87 53

5 68 1026 Kristen" "Dougher 00:27:48.55 54

6 69 1049 Bailey" "McMahon 00:27:51.55 (55)

7 70 1067 Alana" "Schlueter 00:27:52.62 (56)

9 Upper Merion 00:27:52.43 6 235

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 25 1156 Alexis" "Anderson 00:25:13.11 21

2 54 1161 Danielle" "Crowers 00:26:59.34 47

3 56 1178 Kristen" "Lee 00:27:06.80 48

4 64 1171 Grace" "Hamaday 00:27:35.07 52

5 103 1194 Ashley" "Sullivan 00:32:27.83 67

6 109 1157 Jessica" "Bowe 00:33:01.29 (71)

10 Pocono Mountain East 00:30:00.81 7 279
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Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 35 792 Kiaya" "Jones 00:25:35.88 30

2 62 775 Tabitha" "Berger 00:27:34.31 51

3 82 787 Sofia" "Grillo 00:29:08.40 60

4 99 788 Stephanie" "Grundmann 00:31:50.28 65

5 115 810 Tenley" "Turrell 00:35:55.17 73

6 117 803 Kristina" "Rinaldi 00:37:47.37 (74)

7 122 805 Marlena" "Scarfo 00:45:40.62 (76)

11 Whitehall 00:30:28.22 10 309

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 60 1272 Emily" "Soldridge 00:27:27.24 50

2 86 1254 Alyssa" "Jimenez 00:29:31.54 61

3 95 1268 Faith" "Schaffer 00:30:53.28 64

4 100 1264 Genesis" "Perez 00:31:53.03 66

5 104 1253 Makenzie" "Irelan 00:32:36.02 68

6 108 1251 Elizabeth" "Gill 00:32:56.27 (70)

7 113 1260 Lillian" "Makhoul 00:34:57.78 (72)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 552 Emily" "Glasier 00:22:29.84 Owen J. Roberts

2 2 548 Madison" "Frederick 00:22:33.09 Owen J. Roberts

3 3 571 Hanna" "Pugh 00:22:44.36 Owen J. Roberts

4 4 747 Ashley" "Steele 00:23:11.36 Parkland

5 5 560 Quinn" "Kratz 00:23:11.85 Owen J. Roberts

6 6 714 Ava" "Pugeda 00:23:30.08 Parkland

7 7 629 Natalie" "Britton 00:23:34.10 Parkland

8 8 555 Erica" "Hild 00:23:37.33 Owen J. Roberts

9 9 741 Abigail" "Sheridan 00:23:47.37 Parkland

10 10 638 Sarah" "Clapham 00:24:03.86 Parkland

11 (11) 568 Fiona" "Murray 00:24:20.32 Owen J. Roberts

12 (12) 537 Laura" "Brigandi 00:24:27.58 Owen J. Roberts

13 0 579 Jeanne" "Tokay 00:24:31.34 Owen J. Roberts

14 0 541 Bridget" "DiCesare 00:24:44.82 Owen J. Roberts

15 13 937 Imani" "Hollie 00:24:45.35 Southern Lehigh

16 14 222 Dianna" "Richie 00:24:51.12 Exeter

17 0 575 Isabella" "Shakour 00:24:54.83 Owen J. Roberts

18 15 1200 Allison" "Ardito 00:24:56.33 Villa Joseph Marie

19 16 113 Corinne" "Strommer 00:24:57.08 Downingtown East

20 17 393 Jean" "Reilly 00:25:04.32 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

21 18 1205 Julia" "Cunningham 00:25:05.36 Villa Joseph Marie

22 0 556 Heidi" "Joyce 00:25:06.88 Owen J. Roberts

23 (19) 699 Leah" "Mirth 00:25:11.21 Parkland

24 20 384 Samantha" "Knoblaush 00:25:11.32 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

25 21 1156 Alexis" "Anderson 00:25:13.11 Upper Merion

26 22 370 Hannah" "Bujnoski 00:25:14.08 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

27 23 188 Aleah" "Hoffman 00:25:14.89 Exeter

28 24 983 Ruhbani" "Sidhu 00:25:24.57 Southern Lehigh

29 25 909 Nadearah" "Crooms 00:25:27.56 Southern Lehigh

30 0 550 Madison" "Gadzicki 00:25:28.59 Owen J. Roberts

31 26 74 Grace" "Hassing 00:25:31.07 Downingtown East

32 27 66 Eden" "Brown 00:25:32.83 Downingtown East

33 28 83 Oliva" "Lambertson 00:25:33.08 Downingtown East

34 29 400 Elizabeth" "Sullivian 00:25:35.58 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

35 30 792 Kiaya" "Jones 00:25:35.88 Pocono Mountain East
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36 31 336 Justine" "Dell 00:25:44.82 Moravian Academy

37 31 1068 Marisa" "Seip 00:25:48.31 Stroudsburg

38 32 114 Julia" "Tapper 00:25:52.65 Downingtown East

39 33 1216 Sarah" "Williamson 00:25:56.06 Villa Joseph Marie

40 34 1214 Natalie" "Puccio 00:25:58.82 Villa Joseph Marie

41 35 377 Gabriella" "Ford 00:26:07.57 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

42 (36) 375 Megan" "Dowling 00:26:16.31 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

43 37 933 Nina" "Hamersley 00:26:26.82 Southern Lehigh

44 38 1027 Madalyn" "Drozal 00:26:27.86 Stroudsburg

45 39 903 Elizabeth" "Cacace 00:26:31.56 Southern Lehigh

46 40 1044 Livia" "Marga 00:26:33.33 Stroudsburg

47 41 1211 Katie" "McLaughlin 00:26:38.66 Villa Joseph Marie

48 42 242 Abby" "Weller 00:26:43.81 Exeter

49 (43) 961 Kendall" "Messer 00:26:45.82 Southern Lehigh

50 (44) 98 Emily" "Ohara 00:26:50.06 Downingtown East

51 (45) 394 Meredith" "Rickers 00:26:52.82 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

52 0 380 Holly" "Householder 00:26:57.57 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

53 (46) 108 Lais" "Santoro 00:26:58.10 Downingtown East

54 47 1161 Danielle" "Crowers 00:26:59.34 Upper Merion

55 0 395 Meg" "Scheffey 00:27:00.98 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

56 48 1178 Kristen" "Lee 00:27:06.80 Upper Merion

57 50 291 Ally" "Maraza 00:27:12.06 Honesdale

58 (49) 666 Emma" "Hochstetler 00:27:17.56 Parkland

59 0 116 Olivia" "Venditti-Spahr 00:27:19.41 Downingtown East

60 50 1272 Emily" "Soldridge 00:27:27.24 Whitehall

61 0 72 Megan" "Gibson 00:27:29.31 Downingtown East

62 51 775 Tabitha" "Berger 00:27:34.31 Pocono Mountain East

63 0 118 Kyra" "White 00:27:34.40 Downingtown East

64 52 1171 Grace" "Hamaday 00:27:35.07 Upper Merion

65 55 506 Anika" "Moralis 00:27:43.10 Northwestern Lehigh

66 56 502 Alexandria" "Madeira 00:27:44.36 Northwestern Lehigh

67 53 1073 J'Anna-Brielle" "Ursu 00:27:44.87 Stroudsburg

68 54 1026 Kristen" "Dougher 00:27:48.55 Stroudsburg

69 (55) 1049 Bailey" "McMahon 00:27:51.55 Stroudsburg

70 (56) 1067 Alana" "Schlueter 00:27:52.62 Stroudsburg

71 0 387 Clara" "Marty 00:27:57.81 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

72 57 231 Kate" "Sherman 00:28:04.80 Exeter
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73 (58) 894 Rianna" "Aucker 00:28:05.84 Southern Lehigh

74 0 924 Kerrigan" "Fenstermaker 00:28:05.84 Southern Lehigh

75 0 1037 Siera" "Holbert 00:28:15.57 Stroudsburg

76 0 406 Helena" "Volpe 00:28:16.87 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

77 63 525 Kathryn" "Tentarelli 00:28:21.27 Northwestern Lehigh

78 64 1113 Anna" "Holt 00:28:26.13 Twin Valley

79 65 282 Cassie" "Griffis 00:28:50.07 Honesdale

80 0 383 Emily" "Kirk 00:28:55.55 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

81 (59) 1212 Hailey" "Monaghan 00:29:07.55 Villa Joseph Marie

82 60 787 Sofia" "Grillo 00:29:08.40 Pocono Mountain East

83 68 1153 Megan" "Wallace 00:29:15.32 Twin Valley

84 0 1063 Kelsey" "Sanchez 00:29:18.31 Stroudsburg

85 0 736 Rileigh" "Schalter 00:29:28.64 Parkland

86 61 1254 Alyssa" "Jimenez 00:29:31.54 Whitehall

87 0 684 Corrine" "Krasley 00:29:55.81 Parkland

88 0 726 Angelina" "Roccamo 00:29:56.05 Parkland

89 62 240 Julia" "Walter 00:30:10.29 Exeter

90 0 708 Lauren" "Pash 00:30:21.29 Parkland

91 (63) 1209 Sydney" "Hageman 00:30:21.93 Villa Joseph Marie

92 0 91 Mallory" "McDermott 00:30:45.81 Downingtown East

93 0 398 Ashley" "Shenk 00:30:48.30 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

94 0 1201 Anne Jeanette" "Ardito 00:30:48.59 Villa Joseph Marie

95 64 1268 Faith" "Schaffer 00:30:53.28 Whitehall

96 73 295 Grace" "Mead 00:31:17.54 Honesdale

97 0 408 Meredith" "Weeks 00:31:41.05 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

98 0 381 Jessica" "Jha 00:31:44.56 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

99 65 788 Stephanie" "Grundmann 00:31:50.28 Pocono Mountain East

100 66 1264 Genesis" "Perez 00:31:53.03 Whitehall

101 0 818 Victoria" "Kaczmarczyk 00:31:54.05 Pocono Mountain West

102 0 1207 Gianna" "Fiduccia 00:31:54.05 Villa Joseph Marie

103 67 1194 Ashley" "Sullivan 00:32:27.83 Upper Merion

104 68 1253 Makenzie" "Irelan 00:32:36.02 Whitehall

105 0 682 Leah" "Kleintop 00:32:38.59 Parkland

106 (69) 168 Megan" "Cano 00:32:48.28 Exeter

107 79 514 Madeline" "Rimm 00:32:48.36 Northwestern Lehigh

108 (70) 1251 Elizabeth" "Gill 00:32:56.27 Whitehall

109 (71) 1157 Jessica" "Bowe 00:33:01.29 Upper Merion
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110 0 964 Helena" "Munoz 00:33:17.52 Southern Lehigh

111 0 971 Sumedha" "Pol 00:33:51.30 Southern Lehigh

112 0 814 Kayla" "Garofolo 00:34:10.28 Pocono Mountain West

113 (72) 1260 Lillian" "Makhoul 00:34:57.78 Whitehall

114 0 1266 Roksolana" "Salamakha 00:35:32.38 Whitehall

115 73 810 Tenley" "Turrell 00:35:55.17 Pocono Mountain East

116 0 1263 Krystal" "Mojica 00:36:13.13 Whitehall

117 (74) 803 Kristina" "Rinaldi 00:37:47.37 Pocono Mountain East

118 (75) 217 Megan" "Pfahl 00:39:16.26 Exeter

119 86 125 Kerriann" "Cox 00:41:44.01 East Stroudsburg Area North

120 0 1243 Kevsergui" "Dayi 00:41:55.54 Whitehall

121 87 140 Taylor" "Vaughn 00:45:38.38 East Stroudsburg Area North

122 (76) 805 Marlena" "Scarfo 00:45:40.62 Pocono Mountain East

123 0 640 Maya" "Cole 01:03:10.24 Parkland

124 0 768 Erin" "Wood 01:03:44.25 Parkland
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